COMRADE APPLIANCES LIMITED - IPO

Distinctive Numbers
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Fully Paid, P-
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L-Lock-in
etc.)

From
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at

653955 1 653955 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2026 DEMAT
1379750 653956 | 2033705 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2024 DEMAT
5 2033706 | 2033710 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2024 DEMAT
257245 2033711 | 2290955 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2026 DEMAT
1110807 2290956 | 3401762 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2024 DEMAT
594569 3401763 | 3996331 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2026 DEMAT
1254464 3996332 | 5250795 | FULLY PAID 30/05/2023 29/06/2024 DEMAT
92000 5250796 | 5342795 |y Paid (ANCH 12/06/2023 08/07/2023 DEMAT
94000 5342796 | 5436795 Jy Paid (ANCH 12/06/2023 06/09/2023 DEMAT
230000 5436796 | 5666795 |y Paid (ANCH 12/06/2023 08/07/2023 DEMAT
232000 5666796 | 5898795 |y Paid (ANCH 12/06/2023 06/09/2023 DEMAT
1630000 5898796 | 7528795 IPO FREE DEMAT
1528795 Total




